
FOR INDUSTRIAL AND INSTITUTIONAL USE ONLY.
SEULEMENT POUR UN USAGE INDUSTRIEL ET INSTITUTIONNEL.

DISPATCH

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: Use caution when spraying on synthetic surfaces which may be damaged by solvents, such as rubber and asphalt 
tile, some paints and certain plastics. Test the durability of the surface by spraying an inconspicuous area. Spray on the surface to be cleaned, 
allow it to act a few seconds, then wipe off with a clean cloth. For difficult to remove marks, repeat the application, allowing Dispatch to act 
on the surface for a longer time. For porous surfaces scrub the area with a stiff bristle brush after spraying, then wipe or pressure wash.

PRECAUTIONS Do not spray on an open flame or other ignition source. Keep away from heat, sparks and open flames. No smoking. Pres-
surized container: Do not pierce or burn, even after use. Wash hands thoroughly after handling. Wear protective gloves, protective clothing, 
and eye protection. FIRST AID IF INHALED: Call a POISON CENTER or physician if you feel unwell. IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of soap 
and water. IF SWALLOWED: call a POISON CENTER or physician if you feel unwell. Take off contaminated clothing and wash before reuse. 
STORAGE Protect from sunlight. Do not expose to temperatures exceeding 50 °C/122°F. Protect from sunlight. Store in a well-ventilated place.

For additional information see safety data sheet (SDS) Keep out of reach of children. 
SDS available at www.stateindustrial.com or 1-800-782-2436

MODE D’EMPLOI : Utiliser avec précaution lors de la pulvérisation du produit sur les surfaces synthétiques qui peuvent être endommagées 
par les solvants, comme les carreaux de caoutchouc et d’asphalte, quelques peintures et certains plastiques. Tester la résistance de la surface 
en pulvérisant le produit sur une partie moins visible. Pulvériser le produit sur la surface à nettoyer, le laisser agir quelques secondes, puis 
essuyer la surface à l’aide d’un linge propre. Pour les marques difficiles à éliminer, répéter l’application du produit, laissant agir Dispatch plus 
longtemps. Pour les surfaces poreuses, frotter la zone à traiter avec une brosse à soies dures, puis essuyer ou rincer au jet haute pression.

PRÉCAUTIONS Ne pas pulvériser sur une flamme nue ou toute autre source d’inflammation. Tenir à l’écart de la chaleur, des étincelles, des 
flammes nues. Interdiction de fumer. Contenant sous pression : Ne pas percer ou bruler, même après utilisation. Se laver soigneusement la 
peau après manutention. Porter des gants de protection, des vêtements de protection, une protection oculaire. PREMIERS SOINS EN CAS 
D’INHALATION : Appeler un CENTRE ANTIPOISON ou un médecin en cas de malaise. EN CAS DE CONTACT AVEC LA PEAU: laver abondam-
ment à l’eau et au savon. EN CAS D’INGESTION : Appeler un CENTRE ANTIPOISON ou un médecin en cas de malaise. Retirer les vêtements 
contaminés et lessiver avant de les porter de nouveau. STOCKAGE Protéger de la lumière du soleil. Ne pas exposer à une température 
supérieure à 50 °C (122 °F). Protéger de la lumière du soleil. Entreposer
dans un endroit bien ventilé.

Pour plus d’informations voir fiche de données de sécurité (SDS) Garder hors de la portée des enfants. La fiche signalétique est
disponible à www.stateindustrial.com ou en communiquant au 1-800-782-2436.

INGREDIENTS/ INGRÉDIENTS : Citrus Distillate (CAS #68647-72-3), Acetone (CAS #67-64-1), Methanol (CAS #67-56-1), Dimethyl 
Adipate (CAS #1119-40-0), Dimethyl Glutarate (CAS #627-63-0).

Seller shall not be liable for consequential, special, or indirect damages from use of their product and liability is expressly limited to the refund 
of purchase price or replacement of product.
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Care For Work Environments®

16.5 U.S. Ounces (468G)

Pr
od

uc
t #

12
71

54

WARNING FLAMMABLE AEROSOL. CONTAINS GAS UNDER PRESSURE; MAY EXPLODE IF HEATED. HARMFUL IF 
SWALLOWED OR IF INHALED. CAUSES SKIN IRRITATION.

AVERTISSEMENT AÉROSOL INFLAMMABLE. CONTIENT UN GAZ SOUS PRESSION; PEUT EXPLOSER SOUS L’EFFET DE 
LA CHALEUR. NOCIF EN CAS DE CONTACT AVEC LA PEAU OU D’INHALATION. PROVOQUE UNE IRRITATION CUTANÉE.

State Industrial Products
5915 Landerbrook Drive
Mayfield Heights, OH 44124
To Order Call: 1-866-747-2229

Canada
6935 Davand Drive
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 1L5
To Order Call: 1-800-668-6513

Puerto Rico
Royal Industrial Park, Bldg “M”
Local #5, Carr 869, km 1.5 Palmas 
Cataño, P.R. 00962
To Order Call: 787-275-3185

HMIS: 2 - HEALTH; 3 - FLAMMABILITY; 1 - REACTIVITY; B - PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
22R02          © Copyright 2022 - State Industrial Products Corp.

• Works in seconds with little 
   agitation
• Easily removes graffiti, 
   paints, inks, crayons and 
   lipstick
• Can be used on virtually 
   any surface
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